BWM ICHENHEIM 13.-15.07.2023

Meisterauswertung - Springen Junge Reiter

Platz

1

Kopf-Nr.
143
128
89
136

70
114

182

Pferdename
Iberia 30

Galita O
Crystall 2
Guinness 107
Clarksen

Dylan HH

Montreau M

Teilnehmer
Holzmann,Julian
Wetzstein,Anastasia
Funk,Felicitas
Reitzner,Elena-Malin
Schon,Jan
Hoffmeister,Victoria

Schmitt, Lilly

Team/Verein
GER/PSG Schriesheim e.V.
GER/TV RG Giltstein

GER/RSZ lllertissen e.V.

GER/RFV 1952 Schwetzingen e.V.

GER/TV RG Gltstein
GER/RV Balingen

GER/RFV Robern

Zeit 1. WP
71.88
78.13
72.67
73.19
93.05
85.10

94.30

Prf. Nr. 13 Prf. Nr. 14 Prf. Nr. 15

1. WP
0
3.13
0.40
0.66
10.59
6.61

11.21

2. WP
0

0

3.WP
0

0

12

12

Gesamt-
summe

0.00
3.13
8.40
12.66
14.59
14.61

27.21



